Wireless IoT Sensing Devices
Features
WISE-2410
	� LoRaWAN wireless connectivity
	� Built-in 3-axis accelerometer and temperature sensor
	� On-board computing. Directly sends VRMS, ARMS, Peak, Displacement,
Kurtosis, Crest factor, Skewness and Standard Deviation values to
applications

with heat source
(Metal Base of WISE-2410)
Ordering Information
Smart Condition Monitoring Sensor
	� WISE-2410-NB	 Wireless Smart Condition Monitoring Sensor -
	 US 902-928 (MHz)
Firmware Image (Optional)
9662410AJ00 WISE-2410-JA Patch
9662410AT00 WISE-2410-TA AS923 Patch
9662410AK00 WISE-2410-KA Patch
9662410AZ00 WISE-2410-ZA AU915 Patch
	� WISE-2410-EB	 Wireless Smart Condition Monitoring Sensor -
	 EU 863-870 (MHz)
Firmware Image (Optional)
96632410R00 WISE-2410-RA Patch
LoRaWAN Gateway
	� WISE-6610-N100-A	 LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with
915 MHz
	� WISE-6610-E100-A	 LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with
868 MHz
	� WISE-6610-A100-A	 LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with 923
MHz
Accessories
	� 1760002647-01	 Bat.Cylindrical 3.6V/2500mAh AA Li/SOCl2
	� 25F7000004N000	 Magnet base D30XH9mm for WISE-2410 installation
	� WISE-2410-MTB01	 Metal base for WISE-2410 installation
Unit: mmDimensions
84
.7
42
48.3
40
.2 Ø42
1/4-28 UNF
42
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multiple Function Sensor Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AD5T  MM7150-AB1  SIBA5-JRAB-DKL  2314277-1  HS4011  5046  RD298HPTX2  2316851-1  1-2314277-2  1-2314291-1  2316852-1
2331211-3  2316852-2  2316851-2  1-2314277-1  4692  CS-20SHSS-A  CS-125HSS-A  CS-95SSS-A  eATVS-4  eATVS-8  WISE-2410-NB
WISE-S100-A  EK6-PSX  NGM_1  TRDU5  SKU-7000  BHI260AP  SCD  SHSQP360L  cs-iq-motor-01  DFR0759  DFR0760  SEN0161-V2
SEN0169-V2  SEN0335  SEN0375  SEN0433  SEN0438  SEN0460  FSM-IMX547C/C01-Bundle-V1B  FSM-IMX547M/C01-Bundle-V1B
SA1P-UC24V  LFS1K0.1107.2I.B.070-6.S  LFS1K0.1305.6W.B.010-6  LFS1K0.1505.6W.B.010-6  V-Link-200  U001-C  U053-D  U101